Model 1390
Acetylene Brazing Tip For use with Positive Pressure "E"
Torches

Brazing Tip - Acetylene

PART TIP PLATE

MUMBER SIZE THICKMESS
1500020 o] i/a4
1600030 1 1/32
1500040 2 364
1500050 3 1/15
1500060 4 332
1600070 5 /8
1500080 -] 318
1600090 7 1/4
1500100 8 5/16
1500140 9 3/8
1500150 10 /2
1500160 i3 374

1800025 HA HEATING

OXYGEN
PSIG

1
1
2
3
4
6
&
7
8
9
10
13
3

Fusl Gas

[ R e = R R AV



